
THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Mar 09, 2016)

All games

#02 JONES, Teadra

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

USF 11/13/15 22 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 0 1 1 1.0 1 1 1 0 1 2 2.0

at Oklahoma 11/16/15 * 27 4-6  . 6 6 7 1-1 1.000 2-4  . 5 0 0 1 4 5 3.0 2 0 3 0 1 11 6.5

at Texas State 11/21/15 * 35 4-9  . 4 4 4 2-3  . 6 6 7 6-6 1.000 1 5 6 4.0 1 3 3 0 1 16 9.7

ARIZONA 11/27/15 10 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 1 2 3.5 1 1 0 0 0 0 7.3

SMU 12/01/15 20 2-7  . 2 8 6 0-2  . 0 0 0 2-4  . 5 0 0 3 2 5 3.8 3 0 0 0 2 6 7.0

WEBER STATE 12/4/15 26 1-6  . 1 6 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 3-4  . 7 5 0 2 4 6 4.2 1 0 0 0 0 5 6.7

IUPUI 12/5/15 * 17 1-5  . 2 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 2 1 3 4.0 1 2 0 0 0 3 6.1

at Iona 12/13/15 * 37 5-15  . 3 3 3 1-5  . 2 0 0 2-2 1.000 3 3 6 4.3 3 0 4 0 1 13 7.0

at La Salle 12/16/15 * 37 5-15  . 3 3 3 1-3  . 3 3 3 5-6  . 8 3 3 5 4 9 4.8 5 2 2 1 0 16 8.0

at Incarnate Word 12/21/15 * 15 2-3  . 6 6 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.3 1 0 3 0 0 4 7.6

UTSA 1/1/16 * 28 3-7  . 4 2 9 2-4  . 5 0 0 2-4  . 5 0 0 4 4 8 4.6 1 1 1 0 0 10 7.8

UTEP 1/3/16 * 37 6-17  . 3 5 3 2-6  . 3 3 3 5-7  . 7 1 4 1 6 7 4.8 4 3 3 0 0 19 8.8

at Rice 1/10/16 * 31 2-4  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 5 6 4.9 5 0 1 0 1 4 8.4

at Marshall 1/14/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at WKU 01/16/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MIDDLE TENNESSEE 1/21/16 17 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 2 1 3 4.8 0 0 1 0 1 2 7.9

UAB 1/23/16 16 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.5 0 1 0 0 0 0 7.4

RICE 1/30/16 25 1-5  . 2 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 4 6 4.6 5 1 3 0 0 2 7.1

at Southern Miss 2-4-16 25 1-8  . 1 2 5 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 1 3 4 4.5 3 1 3 0 2 2 6.8

at LA Tech 2/6/16 * 16 1-3  . 3 3 3 1-1 1.000 2-4  . 5 0 0 0 2 2 4.4 4 2 1 0 0 5 6.7

OLD DOMINION 2/11/16 * 23 3-8  . 3 7 5 0-2  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 1 2 3 4.3 2 0 0 0 0 8 6.7

CHARLOTTE 2/13/16 23 3-9  . 3 3 3 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 2 2 4.2 0 1 0 0 0 6 6.7

at FIU 02/18/16 24 3-8  . 3 7 5 1-2  . 5 0 0 1-4  . 2 5 0 3 5 8 4.4 0 1 4 0 0 8 6.8

at FAU 2/20/16 24 2-6  . 3 3 3 0-1  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 2 2 4.3 2 1 0 0 1 5 6.7

LOUISIANA TECH 2/25/16 16 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 4-6  . 6 6 7 2 1 3 4.2 1 2 2 0 0 6 6.7

SOUTHERN MISS 2/27/16 * 19 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 4.1 2 2 1 0 0 0 6.4

at Old Dominion 3/3/2016 15 3-7  . 4 2 9 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 1 2 4.0 0 0 1 0 0 6 6.4

at Charlotte 03/05/16 29 6-8  . 7 5 0 3-4  . 7 5 0 5-6  . 8 3 3 0 2 2 3.9 2 1 2 0 2 20 6.9

vs Florida Atlantic 3/8/16 27 4-11  . 3 6 4 2-3  . 6 6 7 4-5  . 8 0 0 1 3 4 3.9 1 3 0 0 0 14 7.1

vs Old Dominion 3/9/16 27 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 2-3  . 6 6 7 1 1 2 3.9 4 2 3 0 1 4 7.0

Totals 12 668 65-185  . 3 5 1 16-53  . 3 0 2 51-78  . 6 5 4 38 70 108 3.9 55 31 42 1 14 197 7.0

Games played: 28

Minutes/game: 23.9

Points/game: 7.0

FG Pct: 35.1

3FG Pct: 30.2

FT Pct: 65.4

Rebounds/game: 3.9

Assists/game: 1.1

Turnovers/game: 1.5

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.7

Steals/game: 0.5

Blocks/game: 0.0



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Mar 09, 2016)

All games

#03 CRINER, Kelsey

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

USF 11/13/15 * 29 2-8  . 2 5 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-1  . 0 0 0 0 7 7 7.0 5 2 5 0 2 5 5.0

at Oklahoma 11/16/15 * 39 3-8  . 3 7 5 1-2  . 5 0 0 3-6  . 5 0 0 1 6 7 7.0 3 7 7 0 4 10 7.5

at Texas State 11/21/15 * 20 4-5  . 8 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0 2 2 5.3 4 5 6 0 2 8 7.7

ARIZONA 11/27/15 * 37 4-10  . 4 0 0 0-3  . 0 0 0 2-6  . 3 3 3 1 6 7 5.8 2 3 9 0 1 10 8.3

SMU 12/01/15 * 33 7-14  . 5 0 0 3-6  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 6 8 6.2 2 2 8 0 0 17 10.0

WEBER STATE 12/4/15 * 20 2-5  . 4 0 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 3 3 5.7 4 3 8 0 1 5 9.2

IUPUI 12/5/15 21 4-9  . 4 4 4 2-2 1.000 0-2  . 0 0 0 0 4 4 5.4 0 2 3 0 3 10 9.3

at Iona 12/13/15 * 38 7-16  . 4 3 8 3-5  . 6 0 0 2-2 1.000 3 6 9 5.9 3 5 5 0 3 19 10.5

at La Salle 12/16/15 * 39 2-9  . 2 2 2 1-2  . 5 0 0 1-1 1.000 2 8 10 6.3 3 6 8 0 2 6 10.0

at Incarnate Word 12/21/15 * 38 3-11  . 2 7 3 2-6  . 3 3 3 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 2 2 5.9 1 11 4 1 3 9 9.9

UTSA 1/1/16 * 38 8-11  . 7 2 7 2-2 1.000 5-8  . 6 2 5 1 3 4 5.7 2 5 1 0 5 23 11.1

UTEP 1/3/16 * 39 4-9  . 4 4 4 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 2 6 8 5.9 5 5 7 0 2 8 10.8

at Rice 1/10/16 * 53 10-17  . 5 8 8 2-4  . 5 0 0 12-14  . 8 5 7 2 7 9 6.2 4 10 8 1 1 34 12.6

at Marshall 1/14/16 * 40 3-8  . 3 7 5 2-4  . 5 0 0 6-6 1.000 0 6 6 6.1 2 5 8 0 4 14 12.7

at WKU 01/16/16 * 29 3-11  . 2 7 3 1-3  . 3 3 3 2-2 1.000 1 8 9 6.3 5 5 3 0 0 9 12.5

MIDDLE TENNESSEE 1/21/16 * 34 4-10  . 4 0 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 3-4  . 7 5 0 1 0 1 6.0 1 5 9 0 2 12 12.4

UAB 1/23/16 * 40 6-11  . 5 4 5 0-2  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 2 2 5.8 0 4 3 0 3 13 12.5

RICE 1/30/16 * 30 4-12  . 3 3 3 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 5 5 5.7 5 5 5 1 3 8 12.2

at Southern Miss 2-4-16 * 29 3-12  . 2 5 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 1 3 4 5.6 2 6 4 0 2 7 11.9

at LA Tech 2/6/16 * 24 3-11  . 2 7 3 1-1 1.000 6-10  . 6 0 0 2 1 3 5.5 5 6 4 0 4 13 12.0

OLD DOMINION 2/11/16 * 35 3-11  . 2 7 3 2-2 1.000 3-3 1.000 1 4 5 5.5 2 3 4 0 3 11 12.0

CHARLOTTE 2/13/16 * 40 10-14  . 7 1 4 0-0  . 0 0 0 5-9  . 5 5 6 1 4 5 5.5 4 5 4 0 6 25 12.5

at FIU 02/18/16 * 33 4-10  . 4 0 0 1-4  . 2 5 0 4-7  . 5 7 1 1 6 7 5.5 2 3 4 0 3 13 12.6

at FAU 2/20/16 * 36 5-16  . 3 1 3 2-7  . 2 8 6 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 4 4 5.5 3 5 7 0 1 13 12.6

LOUISIANA TECH 2/25/16 * 37 5-11  . 4 5 5 1-3  . 3 3 3 7-8  . 8 7 5 0 6 6 5.5 3 8 6 1 2 18 12.8

SOUTHERN MISS 2/27/16 * 39 6-10  . 6 0 0 2-3  . 6 6 7 4-5  . 8 0 0 1 5 6 5.5 1 4 5 0 6 18 13.0

at Old Dominion 3/3/2016 * 37 4-11  . 3 6 4 1-3  . 3 3 3 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 3 3 5.4 1 6 5 0 2 10 12.9

at Charlotte 03/05/16 * 38 4-12  . 3 3 3 2-5  . 4 0 0 3-4  . 7 5 0 1 4 5 5.4 4 7 5 0 3 13 12.9

vs Florida Atlantic 3/8/16 * 32 6-11  . 5 4 5 1-2  . 5 0 0 3-3 1.000 2 4 6 5.4 4 4 5 0 2 16 13.0

vs Old Dominion 3/9/16 * 30 6-13  . 4 6 2 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 1 2 5.3 4 2 5 1 3 13 13.0

Totals 29 1027 139-326  . 4 2 6 36-90  . 4 0 0 76-114  . 6 6 7 27 132 159 5.3 86 149 165 5 78 390 13.0

Games played: 30

Minutes/game: 34.2

Points/game: 13.0

FG Pct: 42.6

3FG Pct: 40.0

FT Pct: 66.7

Rebounds/game: 5.3

Assists/game: 5.0

Turnovers/game: 5.5

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.9

Steals/game: 2.6

Blocks/game: 0.2



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Mar 09, 2016)

All games

#10 WILLIAMS, Kasiney

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

USF 11/13/15 17 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 2 2 2.0 4 4 1 0 0 0 0.0

at Oklahoma 11/16/15 32 1-7  . 1 4 3 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 6 6 4.0 2 4 2 0 0 2 1.0

at Texas State 11/21/15 26 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 1 1 3.0 4 3 1 0 1 1 1.0

ARIZONA 11/27/15 21 1-1 1.000 1-1 1.000 0-2  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.3 2 1 3 0 1 3 1.5

SMU 12/01/15 14 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 0 2 2 2.2 0 1 1 0 0 2 1.6

WEBER STATE 12/4/15 16 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.8 3 0 6 0 0 0 1.3

IUPUI 12/5/15 * 19 1-5  . 2 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.7 0 1 2 0 0 2 1.4

at Iona 12/13/15 11 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 0 0 0 1.5 0 0 1 0 1 2 1.5

at La Salle 12/16/15 12 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.4 3 1 1 0 0 0 1.3

at Incarnate Word 12/21/15 16 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.3 1 1 1 0 0 0 1.2

UTSA 1/1/16 14 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 2 2 1.4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1.1

UTEP 1/3/16 16 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.3 2 0 1 0 0 0 1.0

at Rice 1/10/16 29 1-3  . 3 3 3 1-1 1.000 1-2  . 5 0 0 1 2 3 1.4 5 5 1 0 1 4 1.2

at Marshall 1/14/16 21 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 1-1 1.000 1 1 2 1.4 1 1 0 0 1 3 1.4

at WKU 01/16/16 20 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.3 3 1 4 0 0 2 1.4

MIDDLE TENNESSEE 1/21/16 14 2-5  . 4 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.3 2 1 2 0 0 4 1.6

UAB 1/23/16 20 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.3 1 1 1 0 0 0 1.5

RICE 1/30/16 31 3-7  . 4 2 9 0-0  . 0 0 0 4-6  . 6 6 7 1 2 3 1.4 4 2 3 0 0 10 1.9

at Southern Miss 2-4-16 27 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-1  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 1 3 4 1.5 1 1 4 1 2 3 2.0

at LA Tech 2/6/16 36 3-6  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 1 1 1.5 4 5 3 0 3 7 2.3

OLD DOMINION 2/11/16 22 3-4  . 7 5 0 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 2 2 1.5 4 3 3 0 0 7 2.5

CHARLOTTE 2/13/16 * 29 3-6  . 5 0 0 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 2 3 1.6 3 2 5 0 0 7 2.7

at FIU 02/18/16 * 31 1-6  . 1 6 7 0-1  . 0 0 0 1-1 1.000 1 3 4 1.7 1 4 3 0 1 3 2.7

at FAU 2/20/16 * 39 0-6  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 4 4 1.8 4 2 1 0 0 0 2.6

LOUISIANA TECH 2/25/16 * 30 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 3 3 1.8 3 1 4 0 1 1 2.5

SOUTHERN MISS 2/27/16 * 31 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 1.8 2 3 3 0 1 2 2.5

at Old Dominion 3/3/2016 * 35 1-6  . 1 6 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.8 2 3 1 0 1 2 2.5

at Charlotte 03/05/16 * 35 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.7 1 3 1 0 0 0 2.4

vs Florida Atlantic 3/8/16 * 37 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 7-7 1.000 1 4 5 1.8 2 4 1 0 2 9 2.6

vs Old Dominion 3/9/16 * 33 2-8  . 2 5 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 1 1 2 1.8 2 3 2 0 0 5 2.7

Totals 10 734 27-112  . 2 4 1 4-17  . 2 3 5 23-33  . 6 9 7 9 46 55 1.8 66 62 62 1 16 81 2.7

Games played: 30

Minutes/game: 24.5

Points/game: 2.7

FG Pct: 24.1

3FG Pct: 23.5

FT Pct: 69.7

Rebounds/game: 1.8

Assists/game: 2.1

Turnovers/game: 2.1

Assist/turnover ratio: 1.0

Steals/game: 0.5

Blocks/game: 0.0



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Mar 09, 2016)

All games

#13 SHILLOW, Orianna

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

at Texas State 11/21/15 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

ARIZONA 11/27/15 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SMU 12/01/15 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

WEBER STATE 12/4/15 2 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

IUPUI 12/5/15 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Iona 12/13/15 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at La Salle 12/16/15 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Incarnate Word 12/21/15 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

UTSA 1/1/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

UTEP 1/3/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Rice 1/10/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Marshall 1/14/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at WKU 01/16/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MIDDLE TENNESSEE 1/21/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

UAB 1/23/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

RICE 1/30/16 * 36 5-8  . 6 2 5 5-8  . 6 2 5 1-1 1.000 0 2 2 1.0 1 0 1 0 2 16 8.0

at Southern Miss 2-4-16 * 16 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.7 1 0 0 0 0 2 6.0

at LA Tech 2/6/16 * 16 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 1 0 0 0 2 5.0

OLD DOMINION 2/11/16 10 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.4 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.0

CHARLOTTE 2/13/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at FIU 02/18/16 13 1-5  . 2 0 0 1-5  . 2 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.3 2 0 0 0 2 3 3.8

at FAU 2/20/16 6 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.3

LOUISIANA TECH 2/25/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOUTHERN MISS 2/27/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Old Dominion 3/3/2016 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Charlotte 03/05/16 5 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.4 1 2 1 0 0 0 2.9

vs Florida Atlantic 3/8/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

vs Old Dominion 3/9/16 1 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.6

Totals 3 105 8-20  . 4 0 0 6-17  . 3 5 3 1-1 1.000 0 3 3 0.3 6 3 2 0 4 23 2.6

Games played: 9

Minutes/game: 11.7

Points/game: 2.6

FG Pct: 40.0

3FG Pct: 35.3

FT Pct: 100.0

Rebounds/game: 0.3

Assists/game: 0.3

Turnovers/game: 0.2

Assist/turnover ratio: 1.5

Steals/game: 0.4



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Mar 09, 2016)

All games

#14 ADAMS, Candice

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

USF 11/13/15 * 34 5-12  . 4 1 7 4-10  . 4 0 0 2-3  . 6 6 7 0 1 1 1.0 0 2 4 0 1 16 16.0

at Oklahoma 11/16/15 * 22 1-5  . 2 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0 3 3 2.0 3 1 2 0 3 2 9.0

at Texas State 11/21/15 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

ARIZONA 11/27/15 * 23 3-12  . 2 5 0 3-11  . 2 7 3 3-4  . 7 5 0 1 0 1 1.7 4 2 1 0 1 12 10.0

SMU 12/01/15 * 38 5-10  . 5 0 0 2-5  . 4 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 2 2 1.8 2 3 1 0 0 12 10.5

WEBER STATE 12/4/15 * 39 4-11  . 3 6 4 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.4 3 1 4 0 0 9 10.2

IUPUI 12/5/15 * 38 8-16  . 5 0 0 2-4  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 4 5 2.0 3 5 1 0 1 18 11.5

at Iona 12/13/15 * 32 2-10  . 2 0 0 0-3  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 0 3 3 2.1 3 4 1 0 2 6 10.7

at La Salle 12/16/15 * 16 2-4  . 5 0 0 2-4  . 5 0 0 2-2 1.000 0 1 1 2.0 4 0 4 0 0 8 10.4

at Incarnate Word 12/21/15 * 38 4-15  . 2 6 7 1-6  . 1 6 7 5-6  . 8 3 3 3 3 6 2.4 2 6 1 0 2 14 10.8

UTSA 1/1/16 * 26 6-10  . 6 0 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 1-2  . 5 0 0 1 4 5 2.7 3 4 4 0 0 14 11.1

UTEP 1/3/16 * 32 5-9  . 5 5 6 1-4  . 2 5 0 1-1 1.000 1 6 7 3.1 4 2 3 0 0 12 11.2

at Rice 1/10/16 * 34 6-19  . 3 1 6 3-12  . 2 5 0 2-2 1.000 0 1 1 2.9 4 1 2 0 1 17 11.7

at Marshall 1/14/16 * 37 6-12  . 5 0 0 1-4  . 2 5 0 5-6  . 8 3 3 0 2 2 2.8 3 4 3 0 0 18 12.2

at WKU 01/16/16 * 30 5-10  . 5 0 0 4-7  . 5 7 1 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 1 1 2.7 3 3 3 0 0 15 12.4

MIDDLE TENNESSEE 1/21/16 * 32 0-9  . 0 0 0 0-3  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 1 2 3 2.7 3 2 3 0 1 2 11.7

UAB 1/23/16 * 20 1-7  . 1 4 3 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.6 0 2 3 0 0 3 11.1

RICE 1/30/16 * 48 5-14  . 3 5 7 1-6  . 1 6 7 5-5 1.000 1 3 4 2.6 4 2 1 0 1 16 11.4

at Southern Miss 2-4-16 * 20 2-8  . 2 5 0 2-4  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.5 2 2 4 0 0 6 11.1

at LA Tech 2/6/16 * 21 7-14  . 5 0 0 4-9  . 4 4 4 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 2.4 5 1 3 0 0 18 11.5

OLD DOMINION 2/11/16 * 29 2-7  . 2 8 6 1-3  . 3 3 3 3-4  . 7 5 0 1 2 3 2.5 3 1 3 0 0 8 11.3

CHARLOTTE 2/13/16 * 32 4-14  . 2 8 6 1-7  . 1 4 3 2-2 1.000 0 1 1 2.4 2 0 2 0 0 11 11.3

at FIU 02/18/16 * 23 6-12  . 5 0 0 2-7  . 2 8 6 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.3 3 1 1 0 1 14 11.4

at FAU 2/20/16 * 24 4-10  . 4 0 0 2-6  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 4 4 2.3 2 1 0 0 0 10 11.3

LOUISIANA TECH 2/25/16 * 38 4-11  . 3 6 4 3-8  . 3 7 5 2-2 1.000 0 1 1 2.3 1 0 1 0 3 13 11.4

SOUTHERN MISS 2/27/16 * 27 3-9  . 3 3 3 2-6  . 3 3 3 1-4  . 2 5 0 0 0 0 2.2 2 1 0 0 2 9 11.3

at Old Dominion 3/3/2016 * 33 1-6  . 1 6 7 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 2 2 2.2 2 4 3 0 0 3 11.0

at Charlotte 03/05/16 * 19 2-7  . 2 8 6 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 2.1 1 3 1 0 1 4 10.7

vs Florida Atlantic 3/8/16 * 38 4-9  . 4 4 4 2-6  . 3 3 3 5-6  . 8 3 3 1 4 5 2.3 1 0 2 0 3 15 10.9

vs Old Dominion 3/9/16 * 29 4-13  . 3 0 8 2-6  . 3 3 3 3-3 1.000 0 1 1 2.2 5 2 0 0 0 13 11.0

Totals 29 872 111-305  . 3 6 4 49-157  . 3 1 2 47-60  . 7 8 3 12 52 64 2.2 77 60 61 0 23 318 11.0

Games played: 29

Minutes/game: 30.1

Points/game: 11.0

FG Pct: 36.4

3FG Pct: 31.2

FT Pct: 78.3

Rebounds/game: 2.2

Assists/game: 2.1

Turnovers/game: 2.1

Assist/turnover ratio: 1.0

Steals/game: 0.8



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Mar 09, 2016)

All games

#15 JOLIVETTE, Brooke

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

USF 11/13/15 3 1-2  . 5 0 0 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.0 0 0 1 0 0 3 3.0

at Oklahoma 11/16/15 7 2-3  . 6 6 7 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 2 0 1 0 2 5 4.0

at Texas State 11/21/15 7 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.3 0 0 0 0 0 2 3.3

ARIZONA 11/27/15 3 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.5 1 0 1 0 0 0 2.5

SMU 12/01/15 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

WEBER STATE 12/4/15 15 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 2 2 0.8 3 0 0 0 0 0 2.0

IUPUI 12/5/15 3 1-2  . 5 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.8 0 0 0 0 0 3 2.2

at Iona 12/13/15 5 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.9

at La Salle 12/16/15 9 1-2  . 5 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.6 0 1 1 0 0 3 2.0

at Incarnate Word 12/21/15 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

UTSA 1/1/16 2 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.8

UTEP 1/3/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Rice 1/10/16 2 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.6

at Marshall 1/14/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at WKU 01/16/16 1 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.5

MIDDLE TENNESSEE 1/21/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

UAB 1/23/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

RICE 1/30/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Southern Miss 2-4-16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at LA Tech 2/6/16 2 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.4 1 0 0 0 0 0 1.3

OLD DOMINION 2/11/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

CHARLOTTE 2/13/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at FIU 02/18/16 3 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.4 0 0 1 0 1 0 1.2

at FAU 2/20/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

LOUISIANA TECH 2/25/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOUTHERN MISS 2/27/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Old Dominion 3/3/2016 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Charlotte 03/05/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

vs Florida Atlantic 3/8/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

vs Old Dominion 3/9/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Totals 0 62 6-24  . 2 5 0 4-14  . 2 8 6 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 5 5 0.4 7 1 5 0 3 16 1.2

Games played: 13

Minutes/game: 4.8

Points/game: 1.2

FG Pct: 25.0

3FG Pct: 28.6

Rebounds/game: 0.4

Assists/game: 0.1

Turnovers/game: 0.4

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.2

Steals/game: 0.2



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Mar 09, 2016)

All games

#20 ELLISON, Terra

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

USF 11/13/15 * 35 7-13  . 5 3 8 0-1  . 0 0 0 3-4  . 7 5 0 3 1 4 4.0 3 2 3 0 1 17 17.0

at Oklahoma 11/16/15 * 38 6-16  . 3 7 5 3-5  . 6 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 3 4 4.0 1 1 3 0 0 15 16.0

at Texas State 11/21/15 * 40 4-10  . 4 0 0 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 4 4 4.0 3 3 5 1 1 9 13.7

ARIZONA 11/27/15 * 33 5-8  . 6 2 5 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-2  . 0 0 0 2 1 3 3.8 1 1 4 0 0 11 13.0

SMU 12/01/15 * 39 3-13  . 2 3 1 1-2  . 5 0 0 2-2 1.000 3 4 7 4.4 1 1 2 0 1 9 12.2

WEBER STATE 12/4/15 * 23 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 3.8 4 0 4 0 0 0 10.2

IUPUI 12/5/15 24 4-8  . 5 0 0 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 1 2 3.6 1 0 1 0 0 9 10.0

at Iona 12/13/15 * 27 1-9  . 1 1 1 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 3.3 4 2 2 0 0 2 9.0

at La Salle 12/16/15 * 39 3-13  . 2 3 1 1-1 1.000 4-6  . 6 6 7 4 4 8 3.8 1 4 2 1 0 11 9.2

at Incarnate Word 12/21/15 * 40 4-11  . 3 6 4 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 4 5 3.9 2 0 1 0 0 9 9.2

UTSA 1/1/16 * 36 5-14  . 3 5 7 1-7  . 1 4 3 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 0 0 3.5 4 2 1 0 0 12 9.5

UTEP 1/3/16 * 34 2-8  . 2 5 0 1-4  . 2 5 0 4-4 1.000 0 0 0 3.3 0 1 5 0 0 9 9.4

at Rice 1/10/16 39 8-17  . 4 7 1 2-4  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 6 7 3.5 4 1 2 0 1 18 10.1

at Marshall 1/14/16 * 39 7-11  . 6 3 6 1-2  . 5 0 0 3-3 1.000 2 7 9 3.9 5 2 4 0 1 18 10.6

at WKU 01/16/16 * 40 2-8  . 2 5 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 0 2 2 3.8 1 0 1 1 1 6 10.3

MIDDLE TENNESSEE 1/21/16 * 39 5-11  . 4 5 5 1-2  . 5 0 0 3-4  . 7 5 0 1 0 1 3.6 2 0 5 1 1 14 10.6

UAB 1/23/16 * 40 5-13  . 3 8 5 2-4  . 5 0 0 3-3 1.000 2 6 8 3.9 0 1 0 1 1 15 10.8

RICE 1/30/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Southern Miss 2-4-16 20 1-6  . 1 6 7 0-2  . 0 0 0 2-4  . 5 0 0 4 2 6 4.0 2 0 2 0 0 4 10.4

at LA Tech 2/6/16 38 4-9  . 4 4 4 1-1 1.000 1-2  . 5 0 0 2 2 4 4.0 4 1 5 0 2 10 10.4

OLD DOMINION 2/11/16 * 29 3-12  . 2 5 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 1-4  . 2 5 0 1 2 3 4.0 4 0 3 0 0 8 10.3

CHARLOTTE 2/13/16 * 34 3-8  . 3 7 5 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 1 2 3.9 1 0 3 0 1 7 10.1

at FIU 02/18/16 * 28 3-10  . 3 0 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 3 2 5 3.9 2 1 2 0 0 7 10.0

at FAU 2/20/16 * 31 4-12  . 3 3 3 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 5 3 8 4.1 1 3 0 0 0 8 9.9

LOUISIANA TECH 2/25/16 * 37 4-7  . 5 7 1 0-1  . 0 0 0 5-6  . 8 3 3 3 3 6 4.2 3 1 4 0 0 13 10.0

SOUTHERN MISS 2/27/16 29 5-10  . 5 0 0 1-5  . 2 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 2 4 6 4.2 2 1 2 0 0 12 10.1

at Old Dominion 3/3/2016 * 27 6-8  . 7 5 0 1-1 1.000 1-1 1.000 1 6 7 4.3 4 0 1 1 0 14 10.3

at Charlotte 03/05/16 * 22 3-8  . 3 7 5 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 2 2 4.3 3 0 1 0 0 6 10.1

vs Florida Atlantic 3/8/16 * 26 4-9  . 4 4 4 2-3  . 6 6 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 4.1 3 3 0 0 0 10 10.1

vs Old Dominion 3/9/16 * 40 5-10  . 5 0 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 1 3 4.1 2 1 3 0 0 11 10.1

Totals 24 966 116-294  . 3 9 5 26-75  . 3 4 7 36-51  . 7 0 6 45 74 119 4.1 68 32 71 6 11 294 10.1

Games played: 29

Minutes/game: 33.3

Points/game: 10.1

FG Pct: 39.5

3FG Pct: 34.7

FT Pct: 70.6

Rebounds/game: 4.1

Assists/game: 1.1

Turnovers/game: 2.4

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.5

Steals/game: 0.4

Blocks/game: 0.2



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Mar 09, 2016)

All games

#23 TAC, Acheil

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

USF 11/13/15 * 22 1-5  . 2 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 3-3 1.000 1 4 5 5.0 4 1 2 2 0 5 5.0

at Oklahoma 11/16/15 16 5-8  . 6 2 5 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 1 5 6 5.5 5 0 3 0 0 12 8.5

at Texas State 11/21/15 * 37 8-8 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 2 13 15 8.7 2 1 4 0 1 18 11.7

ARIZONA 11/27/15 * 40 3-6  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 3 9 12 9.5 4 0 2 1 1 8 10.8

SMU 12/01/15 * 17 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 7.8 4 1 3 0 0 2 9.0

WEBER STATE 12/4/15 * 32 5-9  . 5 5 6 0-1  . 0 0 0 3-4  . 7 5 0 3 7 10 8.2 0 0 1 1 0 13 9.7

IUPUI 12/5/15 * 35 6-10  . 6 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 8 8 8.1 1 1 1 0 0 12 10.0

at Iona 12/13/15 9 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 7.3 0 0 1 0 0 0 8.8

at La Salle 12/16/15 26 5-6  . 8 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 11-12  . 9 1 7 2 9 11 7.7 3 1 3 0 0 21 10.1

at Incarnate Word 12/21/15 * 30 7-11  . 6 3 6 0-0  . 0 0 0 4-6  . 6 6 7 5 5 10 7.9 3 0 1 1 1 18 10.9

UTSA 1/1/16 22 2-3  . 6 6 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-4  . 5 0 0 4 7 11 8.2 3 1 2 0 0 6 10.5

UTEP 1/3/16 17 3-5  . 6 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 6 7 8.1 2 0 1 0 0 6 10.1

at Rice 1/10/16 * 26 4-8  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 2 3 5 7.8 5 0 3 1 3 9 10.0

at Marshall 1/14/16 * 37 4-9  . 4 4 4 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 1 10 11 8.1 4 2 9 1 0 10 10.0

at WKU 01/16/16 * 37 4-9  . 4 4 4 0-1  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 7 11 18 8.7 4 0 5 0 0 10 10.0

MIDDLE TENNESSEE 1/21/16 * 31 5-10  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 4 4 8 8.7 3 0 3 0 1 11 10.1

UAB 1/23/16 * 29 5-9  . 5 5 6 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 3 3 6 8.5 4 0 4 1 1 12 10.2

RICE 1/30/16 * 24 4-8  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 3 4 8.3 5 0 3 0 1 8 10.1

at Southern Miss 2-4-16 * 32 5-9  . 5 5 6 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-4  . 5 0 0 1 6 7 8.2 0 0 4 0 1 12 10.2

at LA Tech 2/6/16 * 29 5-8  . 6 2 5 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 2 6 8 8.2 4 0 1 0 2 12 10.3

OLD DOMINION 2/11/16 * 28 1-7  . 1 4 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 2 4 6 8.1 0 0 2 0 1 4 10.0

CHARLOTTE 2/13/16 * 33 7-9  . 7 7 8 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 5 6 11 8.2 3 0 1 1 1 14 10.1

at FIU 02/18/16 * 27 4-9  . 4 4 4 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 9 7 16 8.6 3 0 1 2 0 10 10.1

at FAU 2/20/16 * 38 11-20  . 5 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 3-3 1.000 8 6 14 8.8 2 0 4 2 2 25 10.8

LOUISIANA TECH 2/25/16 * 24 4-8  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 5-6  . 8 3 3 4 1 5 8.6 3 0 3 0 1 13 10.8

SOUTHERN MISS 2/27/16 * 35 7-12  . 5 8 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 4 5 8.5 3 0 5 0 2 14 11.0

at Old Dominion 3/3/2016 * 23 8-16  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 7 9 8.5 3 1 1 0 1 16 11.1

at Charlotte 03/05/16 * 40 11-16  . 6 8 8 0-0  . 0 0 0 4-6  . 6 6 7 5 5 10 8.6 1 1 3 0 0 26 11.7

vs Florida Atlantic 3/8/16 * 34 7-10  . 7 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 1 7 8 8.6 4 1 6 3 1 15 11.8

vs Old Dominion 3/9/16 * 20 3-3 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 1 2 8.3 3 0 2 1 0 6 11.6

Totals 25 850 145-255  . 5 6 9 0-2  . 0 0 0 58-72  . 8 0 6 81 169 250 8.3 85 11 84 17 21 348 11.6

Games played: 30

Minutes/game: 28.3

Points/game: 11.6

FG Pct: 56.9

3FG Pct: 0.0

FT Pct: 80.6

Rebounds/game: 8.3

Assists/game: 0.4

Turnovers/game: 2.8

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.1

Steals/game: 0.7

Blocks/game: 0.6



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Mar 09, 2016)

All games

#24 FRIERSON, Bria

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

USF 11/13/15 28 2-5  . 4 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 4-4 1.000 3 5 8 8.0 3 0 2 5 1 8 8.0

at Oklahoma 11/16/15 * 11 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 4 4 6.0 5 0 1 0 0 2 5.0

at Texas State 11/21/15 * 24 4-4 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 2 2 4.7 4 0 5 1 1 8 6.0

ARIZONA 11/27/15 * 21 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 3 4 4.5 5 1 4 0 2 0 4.5

SMU 12/01/15 * 34 4-6  . 6 6 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 2 3 5 4.6 2 0 1 1 0 10 5.6

WEBER STATE 12/4/15 * 20 3-5  . 6 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 3 5 4.7 3 1 1 0 0 6 5.7

IUPUI 12/5/15 * 36 4-4 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 3 1 4 4.6 3 1 2 0 0 9 6.1

at Iona 12/13/15 * 35 2-8  . 2 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 5-10  . 5 0 0 9 3 12 5.5 2 0 3 0 0 9 6.5

at La Salle 12/16/15 * 15 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-4  . 0 0 0 3 1 4 5.3 3 0 3 0 0 2 6.0

at Incarnate Word 12/21/15 17 4-4 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 2 2 5.0 3 0 2 0 1 8 6.2

UTSA 1/1/16 * 25 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-4  . 2 5 0 0 4 4 4.9 5 1 4 0 1 3 5.9

UTEP 1/3/16 * 25 4-5  . 8 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 5-7  . 7 1 4 3 2 5 4.9 3 0 2 0 0 13 6.5

at Rice 1/10/16 * 46 3-4  . 7 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 2 5 7 5.1 5 0 2 0 2 7 6.5

at Marshall 1/14/16 * 12 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.7 5 0 1 0 0 0 6.1

at WKU 01/16/16 * 33 4-6  . 6 6 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 3 2 5 4.7 3 0 1 0 1 9 6.3

MIDDLE TENNESSEE 1/21/16 * 32 2-3  . 6 6 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 3-5  . 6 0 0 1 4 5 4.8 3 0 1 1 2 7 6.3

UAB 1/23/16 * 11 2-2 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 4.5 5 0 1 1 1 4 6.2

RICE 1/30/16 40 5-8  . 6 2 5 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-5  . 4 0 0 5 3 8 4.7 2 1 3 0 0 12 6.5

at Southern Miss 2-4-16 16 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 5 6 4.8 2 0 1 0 1 2 6.3

at LA Tech 2/6/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

OLD DOMINION 2/11/16 1 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.0

CHARLOTTE 2/13/16 1 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 4.4 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.7

at FIU 02/18/16 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.4

at FAU 2/20/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

LOUISIANA TECH 2/25/16 12 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 2 3 5 4.2 3 0 0 0 0 3 5.3

SOUTHERN MISS 2/27/16 14 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 3 1 4 4.2 2 1 2 0 1 2 5.2

at Old Dominion 3/3/2016 22 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-5  . 4 0 0 5 3 8 4.4 4 1 3 0 3 4 5.1

at Charlotte 03/05/16 6 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 2 3 4.3 3 0 1 0 0 0 4.9

vs Florida Atlantic 3/8/16 6 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 4.2 1 0 1 0 0 0 4.7

vs Old Dominion 3/9/16 10 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 3-4  . 7 5 0 2 1 3 4.1 3 0 0 0 1 3 4.7

Totals 15 556 50-83  . 6 0 2 0-0  . 0 0 0 31-60  . 5 1 7 51 65 116 4.1 83 7 47 9 18 131 4.7

Games played: 28

Minutes/game: 19.9

Points/game: 4.7

FG Pct: 60.2

FT Pct: 51.7

Rebounds/game: 4.1

Assists/game: 0.3

Turnovers/game: 1.7

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.1

Steals/game: 0.6

Blocks/game: 0.3



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Mar 09, 2016)

All games

#30 MABODU, Tosin

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

USF 11/13/15 * 10 2-2 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-1 1.000 0 0 0 0.0 4 0 1 0 1 5 5.0

at Oklahoma 11/16/15 8 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 2 3 1.5 5 0 1 0 0 2 3.5

at Texas State 11/21/15 11 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 1.3 0 1 1 0 0 0 2.3

ARIZONA 11/27/15 12 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 1.3 2 0 2 0 2 0 1.8

SMU 12/01/15 5 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 2 3 1.6 1 0 0 1 0 2 1.8

WEBER STATE 12/4/15 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1.5

IUPUI 12/5/15 7 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.3 2 0 1 0 0 2 1.6

at Iona 12/13/15 6 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.4

at La Salle 12/16/15 7 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 1.2 1 0 2 0 1 2 1.4

at Incarnate Word 12/21/15 6 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 1.2 2 0 2 0 0 0 1.3

UTSA 1/1/16 9 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.2 2 1 1 0 0 0 1.2

UTEP 1/3/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Rice 1/10/16 5 2-3  . 6 6 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 1 3 1.3 2 0 0 0 0 4 1.4

at Marshall 1/14/16 14 4-5  . 8 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 3 1 4 1.5 4 0 1 0 0 8 1.9

at WKU 01/16/16 10 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.4 3 0 1 0 0 2 1.9

MIDDLE TENNESSEE 1/21/16 1 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1.8

UAB 1/23/16 24 3-5  . 6 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 6 7 1.7 4 0 3 1 1 6 2.1

RICE 1/30/16 * 16 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 2 0 2 1.7 3 0 4 1 0 1 2.0

at Southern Miss 2-4-16 * 15 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0 3 3 1.8 3 0 4 0 0 0 1.9

at LA Tech 2/6/16 18 2-3  . 6 6 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 1 2 1.8 2 0 1 0 1 4 2.0

OLD DOMINION 2/11/16 23 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 6 7 2.1 4 2 2 2 2 2 2.0

CHARLOTTE 2/13/16 8 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 3 3 2.1 3 0 2 1 0 0 1.9

at FIU 02/18/16 15 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 4 4 2.2 1 0 1 2 0 0 1.8

at FAU 2/20/16 2 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.7

LOUISIANA TECH 2/25/16 6 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1.7

SOUTHERN MISS 2/27/16 6 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 2.0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1.6

at Old Dominion 3/3/2016 8 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 2.0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1.5

at Charlotte 03/05/16 6 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 2 3 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1.5

vs Florida Atlantic 3/8/16 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

vs Old Dominion 3/9/16 10 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 1 2 2.0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1.4

Totals 3 275 19-43  . 4 4 2 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-5  . 4 0 0 18 38 56 2.0 58 4 32 10 9 40 1.4

Games played: 28

Minutes/game: 9.8

Points/game: 1.4

FG Pct: 44.2

FT Pct: 40.0

Rebounds/game: 2.0

Assists/game: 0.1

Turnovers/game: 1.1

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.1

Steals/game: 0.3

Blocks/game: 0.4



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Mar 09, 2016)

All games

#TM TEAM

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

USF 11/13/15 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.0

at Oklahoma 11/16/15 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 5 6 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

at Texas State 11/21/15 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 2.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

ARIZONA 11/27/15 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 1 3 2.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

SMU 12/01/15 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 4 4 3.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

WEBER STATE 12/4/15 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 0 2 2.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

IUPUI 12/5/15 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 2 4 3.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

at Iona 12/13/15 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 4 3 7 3.5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

at La Salle 12/16/15 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 4 1 5 3.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

at Incarnate Word 12/21/15 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 4 4 8 4.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

UTSA 1/1/16 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 3 5 8 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

UTEP 1/3/16 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 4.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

at Rice 1/10/16 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 3 3 6 4.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

at Marshall 1/14/16 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 3 5 4.4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.0

at WKU 01/16/16 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 2 3 4.3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

MIDDLE TENNESSEE 1/21/16 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 4 1 5 4.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

UAB 1/23/16 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 5 6 4.4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

RICE 1/30/16 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 4 0 4 4.4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

at Southern Miss 2-4-16 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 4 1 5 4.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

at LA Tech 2/6/16 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 3 2 5 4.5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

OLD DOMINION 2/11/16 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 1 2 4.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

CHARLOTTE 2/13/16 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 4 1 5 4.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

at FIU 02/18/16 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 2 3 4.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

at FAU 2/20/16 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 2 3 4.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

LOUISIANA TECH 2/25/16 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 3 1 4 4.2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

SOUTHERN MISS 2/27/16 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 3 5 4.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

at Old Dominion 3/3/2016 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 4.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

at Charlotte 03/05/16 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 2 3 4.1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

vs Florida Atlantic 3/8/16 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 3 2 5 4.1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

vs Old Dominion 3/9/16 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 3 2 5 4.2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 64 61 125 4.2 0 0 13 0 0 0 0.0

Games played: 30 Rebounds/game: 4.2

Turnovers/game: 0.4


